PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION







Supplier	: NEWSO	UNDS BROADCASTING NETWORK,		: 2024	2024-01-028	
Address		nel corner Edison Streets,	Date	×	, 2024	
Tel No.	San Isidro, Makati City			Mode of Procurement: : SSAWETMS		WETMS
				1		
Gentlemen		aish this office the following articles ou	hingt to the terms and ser	ditions contained has	roin	
		nish this office the following articles sul SEC HEAD OFFICE	oject to the terms and cor	Delivery Term: 30 CD		
Place of Delivery: SEC HEAD OFFICE Date of Delivery:				Payment term:	-	
		3 <u></u>		ļ	- N	
Item No./ Stock No.	Unit	DESCRIPTIO	N .	Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
	LOT	As per attached suppoting documenta. BAC Resolution on Award No. 202 b. Signed Notice of Award dated Forming part of this PO are the Sche Technical Specifications, Terms and and Notice of Award issued	ts: 24-055 , 2024 sdule of Requirements,	1		1,000,000.00
(Amount in V	mount in Words) ONE MILLION PESOS					P 1,000,000.00
of (1%)	: (Тһ	In case of failure to make full delivery ent of the total value of these ORDER for the serve as your Notice to Proceed) (Signature over printed name)		be imposed. yours, E	DHONA C. TANT Assistant Direct	
		Date	-			
Funds Clu	uster:	07-2064417-20	124-04-001262			
Funds Ava	ailable:	05A 1,000,000.00		April 19		
		Dondie Esguerra	Amount:			P 1,000,000.00

Securities and Exchange Commission

PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION





Supplier		UNDS BROADCASTING NETWORK,		2024	4-01-028						
Address	2406 Nobel corner Edison Streets,			Date	:	, 2024					
Tel No.	Sail Islaio, Makati City			Mode of Procurement: : SSAWETMS							
TCT 140.	erno				Widde of Procurement 35AWETING						
Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:											
Place of D		SEC HEAD OFFICE	Delivery Term:	·	30 CD						
Date of De	elivery:			Payment term:	:						
11 bl (_	_									
Item No./ Stock No.	Unit	DESCRIPTION		Qty	Unit Cost	Amount					
	LOT	RADIO ADVERTISEMENT		1		1,000,000.00					
		As per attached suppoting document a. BAC Resolution on Award No. 202 b. Signed Notice of Award dated Forming part of this PO are the Sche Technical Specifications, Terms and and Notice of Award issued	24-055 , 2024 dule of Requirements,								
(Amount in V	Vords)		ONE MILLION PESOS			P 1,000,000.00					
In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of (1%) one percent of the total value of these ORDER for each day of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours, Conforme: (This also serve as your plottee to Proceed) EDHONA C. TANTUAN SEC ssistant Director, OC (Signature over printed name)											
Funds Clu Funds Ava	nilable:	Date OSA 1,600,600.60	N. Control of the con		73U-04-001362 19. 303U P 1,000,000.00						

ordie C Esguer Director, FMD 25APR 224 PM 3721